Clarion Area Chamber Member
Amusement Park Discount Tickets 2023 Pricing

Amusement Park/Zoo = Chamber Price

Kennywood
Idlewild/Soak Zone

Sandcastle
Waldameer & Water World

Splash Lagoon/Peak ’n
Peak

Pittsburgh Zoo Tickets

(Cash)
$38.99
$36.99

$35.99

$44.00 over 48”
$35.00 under 48”

Check Out our Website

Chamber Price
***(Credit/Debit)

$40.16
$38.10

$37.07

$45.32
$36.05

At The Gate Price

$69.99
$54.99 plus tax (ages 3-59)

$44.99 plus tax (ages 65+)

$52.00 over 48”
$35.00 under 48”

Only Available through their
website

Please call first to ensure availability.

Chamber Member Pricing is available for any member of the Clarion Area Chamber of Business & Industry and their
employees. Questions? Call the Clarion Area Chamber office at 814-226-9161.

Tickets are available at the Clarion Area Chamber office at 650 Main Street, Clarion.

***There is a 3% additional charge for credit and debit card purchases***




