Clarion Area Chamber Member Amusement Park Discount Tickets 2023 Pricing

Amusement Park/Zo	oo Chamber Price (Cash)	Chamber Price ***(Credit/Debit)	At The Gate Price
Kennywood	\$38.99	\$40.16	\$69.99
Idlewild/Soak Zone	\$36.99	\$38.10	\$54.99 plus tax (ages 3-59)
			\$44.99 plus tax (ages 65+)
Sandcastle	\$35.99	\$37.07	
Waldameer & Water World	\$44.00 over 48"	\$45.32	\$52.00 over 48"
	\$35.00 under 48"	\$36.05	\$35.00 under 48"
Splash Lagoon/Peak 'n Peak	Check Out our Website	Ų.	
Pittsburgh Zoo Tickets		Ann.	Only Available through their website

Chamber Member Pricing is available for any member of the Clarion Area Chamber of Business & Industry and their employees. Questions? Call the Clarion Area Chamber office at 814-226-9161.

Tickets are available at the Clarion Area Chamber office at 650 Main Street, Clarion.

Please call first to ensure availability.

There is a 3% additional charge for credit and debit card purchases